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Veronika Kupri <veronika.kupri@voco.ee>

Fwd: Cyber clever final assessment
1 message

Andrei Atškasov <andrei.atskasov@voco.ee> 3 August 2023 at 12:51
To: Kaire Mets <kaire.mets@voco.ee>, Veronika Kupri <veronika.kupri@voco.ee>, Signe Vedler <signe.vedler@voco.ee>

Tere!

Jagan head uudised, CyberClever projekti lõpparuanne kiideti heaks ja kogumi 90 punktiga!

Andrei.

---------- Forwarded message ---------
Saatja: Thomas Nilsen <thomas@nilsen.com>
Date: T, 1. august 2023 kell 14:01
Subject: Cyber clever final assessment
To: Merje Mölter <merje.molter@jkhk.ee>
Cc: Andrei Atškasov <andrei.atskasov@khk.ee>, Helmut Kronika <helmut.kronika@best.at>, Hrannar Baldursson -
MSS <hrannar@mss.is>, Guðjónína Sæmundsdóttir <ina@mss.is>, mustafa demirer <mktdemirer@gmail.com>,
Sokratis Katsikas <sokratis.katsikas@ntnu.no>, Anne Hilde Ruen Nymoen <anne.nymoen@ntnu.no>, Martin Jens
Persson <martin.j.persson@hkr.se>, Sabine Ottensammer <sabine.ottensammer@best.at>, Bodil Ellen Grødem
<bodil.e.grodem@ntnu.no>, <solveig.solbraa@skole.rogfk.no>, Anne Helen Dale <anne.helen.dale@skole.rogfk.no>,
Fredrik Frisk <fredrik.frisk@hkr.se>

Hello dear friends,
We have now got the final assessment for Cyber Clever- they liked it and approved the final report. We got a score of
90, which means it will be awarded a good practises badge from Erasmus+
Spread the news inside and outside your organisations!

The materials will be available for download from website links the next 5 years, so continue spreading the news
about the materials etc.

As for final payment it will most likely come sometime after mid september when we get the final payment from NA
and can process it here.

Have a great summer

See attachment fro assessment sheet

Thomas

--
Andrei Atškasov
Projektide teenistuse juht / Head of Project Management Office
Tel +372 7361894 · Mob +372 59181691· andrei.atskasov@voco.ee 
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